
Request for Qualifications and Development Proposals 

2
nd

 Police District 

7359 Wisconsin Avenue, Bethesda, MD 

 

March 8, 2013 Pres Submission Meeting 

Attendee List 

 

Name    Company Represented  Email   

 
Robin Barnes  M Baker Corp.    rbarbes@mbakercorp.com  

 

Ephraim Fermin M Baker Corp.    ebfermin@mbakercorp.com 

 

Mark Radel  Brookfield    mark.radel@brookfield.com  

 

Rachel Chung  Sorg Architects    rachelc@sorgarchitects.com 

 

Coren Cochran Sorg Architects   coreyc@sorgarchitects.com 

 

Dave Miller  Coakley Williams Construction dmiller@coakleywilliams.com  

 

Barry Lemley  Christ Lutheran Church  barry.lemley@gmail.com 

 

Meagan Jonas  MTFA Architecture   meaganj@mtfa.net 

 

Bill Bonstra  Bonestra Haresign Architects  bbonstra@bonstra.com 

 

Gary Goodweather Stonebridge Carras              goodweather@stonebridgecarras.com  

 

Steve Opitz  Smoot Constructino   sopitz@srsmoot.com 

 

Stu Dziura  Smoot Conctruction   sdziura@srsmoot.com 

 

Damon Orobona Miller, Miller & Canby  damon@mmcanby.com 

 

Bob Stoddard  RSS Realty Services, LLC  bob@rssrealtyservices.com 

 

Jad Donohoe  Donohoe Development   jadd@donohoe.com 

 

Carlos Ostri  Loidernman Soltesz Associates costria@lsassociates.net  

 

Jean O’Toole  Dewberry    jotoole@dewberry.com 


